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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

25753
25572
25459
25741
25717
25372
25765
25702
25395
25368
25853
25500
25802
25487
25801
25357
25757
25473
25414
25688
25622
25743
25594
25374
25820
25452
25800
25362
25797
25450

24
8
20
2
18
17
23
13
10
30
4
14
19
21
9
29
15
28
11
3
22
6
27
5
1
12
25
26
7
16

ALEXANDRA RESENDE CAMPOS
CLARICE MOREIRA BRAGA

CLEUNICE MARCIA DA SILVEIRA
CRISTINA JOSE DE ALMEIDA

CYNNARA CAMARGO GOMES

DENISE DO PRADO LISBOA OLIVEIRA
ELIANE VIANEY DE CARVALHO
ELISLENE APARECIDA DIAS

EULALIA MARIA DE AZEVEDO RESENDE
GILBERTO ADRIANO GUIMARAES
GISELE FRANCISCA DA SILVA CARVALHO
ISABEL CRISTINA AQUINO DOS SANTOS
IVONE ALVES RODRIGUES

JOSIANE SILVA

JUSSARA MARIA HORTA

KELY MOREIRA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
LIVIA MENDES CASSIANO

LUCIANA BATISTA SERAFIM

MARIA DO LIVRAMENTO ARRUDA RODRIGUES
MARINA DO NASCIMENTO NEVES
MIRNA MARY OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
PRISCILA ALVES MARTINS

PRISCILA PATRICIA MOURA OLIVEIRA
REGINA MAURA MAZZARI

RENATA MORO SICCHIERI

SANDRA ELIZABETH DA SILVA

SARAH ROBERTA DA SILVA COSTA
SELMA RESENDE RODRIGUES

TICIANE APARECIDA PEREIRA SIQUEIRA
WILDES GOMES DE CAMPOS




